
S.No. Particulars Make Quantity 
per Child Price Total Remarks

1 Apron/Mat/Napkin (Set) Chic Boutique 1 350.00 350.00
2 Flash Cards - Hindi (box) Educational Resource Centre 1 300.00 300.00
3 Flash Cards - English (box) Educational Resource Centre 1 300.00 300.00
4 Abacus Educational Resource Centre 1 330.00 330.00
5 Number Line with Dice Educational Resource Centre 1 60.00 60.00
6 Play Dough Jar Faber Castell 1 170.00 170.00
7 Blunt Scissors Artline 1 60.00 60.00
8 Science kit Educational Resource Centre 1 250.00 250.00
9 Black Slate Educational Resource Centre 1 60.00 60.00
10 Pencil (pack) Artline 2 50.00 100.00
11 Eraser Faber Castell 4 3.00 12.00
12 Sharpner Artline 2 5.00 10.00
13 Poster Color (10 ml)- Set of 12 Artline 1 200.00 200.00
14 Color Pencils (24 shades) Artline 1 200.00 200.00
15 Brushes 4 no. Glow Art 1 50.00 50.00
16 Brushes 12 no. Glow Art 1 150.00 150.00
17 Glitter Star (Sparkle Glue tubes-15 

ml) assorted Pidilite 1 35.00 35.00

18 Fevicol Tubes with Nozzle (105 gm)
Pidilite 2 45.00 90.00

19 Fevistick (15 gm) Pidilite 2 40.00 80.00
20 Drawing Sheets- Pkt- Big Vibhuti 2 45.00 90.00
21 Drawing sheets- Pkt Small Vibhuti 2 30.00 60.00
22 Slate Chalk (Pack) Vibhuti 1 40.00 40.00
23 Slate Duster (Soft) Vibhuti 1 35.00 35.00
24 English Worksheet AUP 1 260.00 260.00
25 Joyful World - I AUP 1 150.00 150.00
26 Sketch Book A4 ESO 1 50.00 50.00
27 Preset Notebook Hindi AUP 1 200.00 200.00
28 Preset Notebook English AUP 1 200.00 200.00
29 Preset Notebook Math AUP 1 200.00 200.00
30 Maths Worksheet AUP 1 255.00 255.00
31 Activity Book-C AUP 1 240.00 240.00
32 Hindi Worksheet AUP 1 260.00 260.00
33 Come Sing with Me -3 AUP 1 155.00 155.00
34 Pocket Folder ESO 1 106.00 106.00
35 Zip Lock Bag ESO 1 50.00 50.00
36 Jute Bag ESO 1 65.00 65.00
37 Name Sticker ESO 2 10.00 20.00
38 New Learner Book - 4 AUP 1 145.00 145.00
39 New Learner Book - 5 AUP 1 145.00 145.00
40 New Learner Book - 6 AUP 1 145.00 145.00
41 New Learner Book - 7 AUP 1 145.00 145.00
42 Activity Kit ESO 1 77.00 77.00

Total 5900.00

Pricelist of Stationery & other allied items for the session 2022-23
KG



S.No. Particulars Make Quantity 
per Child Price Total Remarks

1 Apron/Mat/Napkin (Set) Chic Boutique 1 350.00 350.00
2 ID Cards Educational Resource 

Centre
2 50.00 100.00

3 Lace Slate (Motto control board) Educational Resource 
Centre

1 250.00 250.00

4 Link Box Educational Resource 
Centre

1 225.00 225.00

5 Bead Box Educational Resource 
Centre

1 250.00 250.00

6 Play Dough Jar Faber Castell 1 170.00 170.00
7 Blunt Scissors Artline 1 60.00 60.00
8 Science Kit Educational Resource 

Centre
1 250.00 250.00

9 Black Slate Educational Resource 
Centre

1 60.00 60.00

10 Flash Cards (English Alphabet Kit) Educational Resource 
Centre

1 300.00 300.00

11 Pencil (pack) Artline 2 50.00 100.00
12 Eraser Faber Castell 4 3.00 12.00
13 Sharpner Artline 2 5.00 10.00
14 Colour Pencils (24 shades) Artline 1 200.00 200.00
15 Poster Color (10 ml) Artline 1 200.00 200.00
16 Brushes 4 no. (flat) Glow Art 1 50.00 50.00
17 Brushes 12 no. (flat) Glow Art 1 150.00 150.00
18 Glitter Star (Sparkle Glue tubes-15 ml) 

assorted
Pidilite 1 35.00 35.00

19 Fevicol Tubes with Nozzle (105 gm) Pidilite 2 45.00 90.00
20 Fevistick (15 gm) Pidilite 2 40.00 80.00
21 Drawing Sheets- Pkt- Big Vibhuti 1 45.00 45.00
22 Drawing sheets- Pkt Small Vibhuti 2 30.00 60.00
23 Slate Chalk (pack) Vibhuti 1 40.00 40.00
24 Slate Duster (soft) Vibhuti 1 35.00 35.00
25 Activity Book-A AUP 1 225.00 225.00
26 New Learner Book - 1 AUP 1 145.00 145.00
27 New Learner Book - 2 AUP 1 145.00 145.00
28 New Learner Book - 3 AUP 1 145.00 145.00
29 Nursery Integrated Worksheet AUP 1 250.00 250.00
30 Number Fun-A AUP 1 235.00 235.00
31 Fun with Color-A AUP 1 145.00 145.00
32 Fun with Color-B AUP 1 110.00 110.00
33 Fun with Color-C AUP 1 110.00 110.00
34 Sketch Book- A4 ESO 1 50.00 50.00
35 Come Sing with Me -2 AUP 1 150.00 150.00
36 Pocket Folder ESO 1 106.00 106.00
37 Nursery Drawing Album ESO 1 150.00 150.00
38 Zip Lock Bag ESO 1 50.00 50.00
39 Name sticker ESO 2 10.00 20.00
40 Jute Bag ESO 1 65.00 65.00
41 Preset Notebook New ESO 1 200.00 200.00
42 Activity Kit ESO 1 177.00 177.00

Total 5600.00
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